

RATES 2023	WINTER (Effective December 22, 2022 to April 9, 2023) tes are per room/suite, per night, d	SUMMER (Effective April 10, 2023 to December 22, 2023) double occupancy
Standard Room	\$671	\$463
Superior Gardenview Room	\$772	\$530
Deluxe Oceanview Room	\$939	\$646
Bungalow Gardenview Suite	\$939	\$646
Bungalow Beachview Suite	\$1099	\$812
Junior Suite (Bucuti Wing)	\$1099	\$812
Tara Suite	\$1099	\$812
Penthouse Suite	\$1412	\$1105

Mandatory requirement that guests be fully vaccinated against COVID-19. Single and triple occupancy rates available for select rooms.

When comparing rates*, please note our rates already include: all taxes, fees, service charges and full American breakfast daily.

Incidentals such as lunch and dinner, beverages and minibar are on the guest account. All rates are in US Dollars. Free local phone charges, free WiFi and free use of iPad during stay. Rates subject to change without notice.

*Competitor rates may appear 25%-35% lower when tax/service/breakfast are not included.

Full payment is due 30 days prior to arrival. Cancellations made 30 days or less prior to arrival are 100% nonrefundable. Minimum length of stay is 5 nights and 7 nights Dec. 22, 2022 - Jan. 4, 2023, and all of February.





Resort Features

- Boutique resort for adults only in a tranquil setting
- High-tech, hospital-grade COVID-19 safety protocols
- Expanse of uncrowded, natural beach with cushioned sunbeds and shade
- Full wellness program including free daily activities
- Day spa including beach cabana for massage
- Modern fitness facility with a view
- Elements restaurant for oceanfront, casually elegant dining featuring full menus for vegan and vegetarian, gluten-free, and world cuisine
- Happy & healthy hours at the oceanfront SandBar
- Private dining experience with a four-course menu in a romantic beach palapa
- Bountiful, fresh breakfast included daily
- iPad featuring real-time concierge communication service
- ► Gift shop, laundry facility, 24-hour concierge
- Carbon Offset Concierge service
- Curated itinerary concierge service
- Imaginative, authentic offerings

Awards & Accolades

- Certified Carbon Neutral Hotel
- #1 Hotel for Romance in the Caribbean Tripadvisor
- #1 Rated Hotel in the Caribbean Tripadvisor
- #1 Hotel for Service in the Caribbean Tripadvisor
- ▶ #1 Hotel in Aruba U.S. News & World Report
- Top 10 Hotels for Romance in the World Tripadvisor
- Top 25 Hotels in the Caribbean Condé Nast Readers' Choice Awards
- Top 25 Hotels in the Caribbean Travel + Leisure World's Best List
- Top 100 Honeymoon Resorts Brides Hot List
- No. 2 Restaurant for Date Night in the World -Tripadvisor
- Award of Excellence Wine Spectator
- Most Sustainable Hotel in the World Green Globe Platinum
- Green Leader Platinum Tripadvisor
- LEED Gold Hotel
- ► ISO 14001 & ISO 9001 Certified
- Travelife Gold Award
- ► Global UN 2020 Climate Action Award winner

The most romantic place to be ... #1 for Romance in the World - 🞯

P.O. Box 1347 Eagle Beach, Aruba, Dutch Caribbean P: 297.583.1100 • F: 297.582.5272 USA reservations 888.428.2884 info@bucuti.com Bucuti.com